
Absent

5

1

6

Attendance

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Quarter 4

Total

Comment

Conduct

95

95

95

100

Course

Course

Official policies and procedures regarding a student's

academic record may be found in the Course Catalog

available online at https://www.shanahan.org

*Class rank is printed for students whose cumulative

rank is in the top 33% of their class. Parents who

wish specific information about their child's rank may

contact the Academic Affairs Office. 

Cumulative

7.00

*/229

3.61

84.63

Credits Earned

Class Rank

Weighted GPA

Average

Current

7.00

*/229

3.61

84.63

Final

Late

4

0

4

To the Parent/Guardian of Broderick Scullin

123 Hidden Hollow Ct

Phoenixville, PA, 19460

Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4Sem 1 Sem 2

Bishop Shanahan High School

220 Woodbine Road

Downingtown, PA 19335

Phone: 610-518-1300

22-23 Year Final Grade Report

Student Number: 116304Student Name: Broderick Scullin

Grade: 9

Home Room: D6

Teacher

Academic Strategies 1

Algebra 1 (CP)

ELA 1 (CP)

Physics 9 (CP) A pleasure to have in class

Related Arts (CP)

Theology 1 (CP) A pleasure to have in class

World History 1 (CP)

Academic Strategies 1 Dages, Maureen 97 87 92 82 93 88 90

Algebra 1 (CP) Robinson, Richard 81 79 80 85 79 82 80

ELA 1 (CP) Murtha, Margaret 83 82 83 82 90 86 84

Physics 9 (CP) Alfano, Corinne 95 87 91 83 86 85 86

Related Arts (CP) Keating, Charles 93 91 92 92

Tech Comm 1 (CP) Scullin, Jennifer 88 77 78 78

Theology 1 (CP) Aquilante, Joseph P. 87 81 84 81 84 83 84

World History 1 (CP) Weinhardt, Brett 83 81 82 79 84 82 83


