

Bishop Shanahan High School

220 Woodbine Road Downingtown, PA 19335 Phone: 610-518-1300



22-23 Year Final Grade Report

Student Name: Broderick Scullin

Grade: 9 Home Room: D6

> To the Parent/Guardian of Broderick Scullin 123 Hidden Hollow Ct Phoenixville, PA, 19460

Student Number: 116304

	Current	Cumulative
Credits Earned	7.00	7.00
Class Rank	*/229	*/229
Weighted GPA	3.61	3.61
Average	84.63	84.63

Course	Teacher	Qtr 1	Qtr 2	Sem 1	Qtr 3	Qtr 4	Sem 2	Final
Academic Strategies 1	Dages, Maureen	97	87	92	82	93	88	90
Algebra 1 (CP)	Robinson, Richard	81	79	80	85	79	82	80
ELA 1 (CP)	Murtha, Margaret	83	82	83	82	90	86	84
Physics 9 (CP)	Alfano, Corinne	95	87	91	83	86	85	86
Related Arts (CP)	Keating, Charles				93	91	92	92
Tech Comm 1 (CP)	Scullin, Jennifer	88	77	78				78
Theology 1 (CP)	Aquilante, Joseph P.	87	81	84	81	84	83	84
World History 1 (CP)	Weinhardt, Brett	83	81	82	79	84	82	83

Course	Comment		
Academic Strategies 1			
Algebra 1 (CP)			
ELA 1 (CP)			
Physics 9 (CP)	A pleasure to have in class		
Related Arts (CP)			
Theology 1 (CP)	A pleasure to have in class		
World History 1 (CP)			

Attendance	Absent	Late	Conduct
Quarter 1			95
Quarter 2	5	4	95
Quarter 3			95
Quarter 4	1	0	100
Total	6	4	

Official policies and procedures regarding a student's academic record may be found in the Course Catalog available online at *https://www.shanahan.org*

*Class rank is printed for students whose cumulative rank is in the top 33% of their class. Parents who wish specific information about their child's rank may contact the Academic Affairs Office.